
June - 2025 
 

01-06-2025 Sun  

02-06-2025 Mon New Academic Session Begins 

03-06-2025 Tue  

04-06-2025 Wed  

05-06-2025 Thu World Environment Day 

06-06-2025 Fri  

07-06-2025 Sat Bakrid - Holiday 

08-06-2025 Sun  

09-06-2025 Mon  

10-06-2025 Tue  

11-06-2025 Wed  

12-06-2025 Thu  

13-06-2025 Fri  

14-06-2025 Sat  

15-06-2025 Sun  

16-06-2025 Mon  

17-06-2025 Tue  

18-06-2025 Wed  

19-06-2025 Thu  

20-06-2025 Fri  

21-06-2025 Sat International day of Yoga 

22-06-2025 Sun  

23-06-2025 Mon  

24-06-2025 Tue  

25-06-2025 Wed  

26-06-2025 Thu  

27-06-2025 Fri  

28-06-2025 Sat  

29-06-2025 Sun  

30-06-2025 Mon  

   

"Every time you smile at someone, it is an action of love, a gift to that person, a beautiful thing.” 

- Mother Terasa 

1 Nos of Working Days - 21 



July - 2025 
 

01-07-2025 Tue Intra-Mural Games Commence 

02-07-2025 Wed  

03-07-2025 Thu  

04-07-2025 Fri  

05-07-2025 Sat  

06-07-2025 Sun Muharam – Holiday 

07-07-2025 Mon World Chocolate Day 

08-07-2025 Tue  

09-07-2025 Wed  

10-07-2025 Thu  

11-07-2025 Fri World Population Day 

12-07-2025 Sat National Simplicity Day 

13-07-2025 Sun  

14-07-2025 Mon  

15-07-2025 Tue  

16-07-2025 Wed  

17-07-2025 Thu  

18-07-2025 Fri  

19-07-2025 Sat  

20-07-2025 Sun  

21-07-2025 Mon  

22-07-2025 Tue National Flag Day 

23-07-2025 Wed  

24-07-2025 Thu  

25-07-2025 Fri  

26-07-2025 Sat  

27-07-2025 Sun  

28-07-2025 Mon  

29-07-2025 Tue  

30-07-2025 Wed  

31-07-2025 Thu  

Arise, awake and stop not till the goal is reached - Swami Vivekananda 

 

2 Nos of Working Days - 23 



August - 2025 
 

01-08-2025 Fri Formative Assessment - FA1 

02-08-2025 Sat  

03-08-2025 Sun  

04-08-2025 Mon  

05-08-2025 Tue  

06-08-2025 Wed  

07-08-2025 Thu  

08-08-2025 Fri  

09-08-2025 Sat Raksha Bandhan 

10-08-2025 Sun  

11-08-2025 Mon International Youth Day 

12-08-2025 Tue  

13-08-2025 Wed  

14-08-2025 Thu  

15-08-2025 Fri Independence Day - Celebration - Parish Feast 

16-08-2025 Sat Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday 

17-08-2025 Sun  

18-08-2025 Mon  

19-08-2025 Tue World Photography Day 

20-08-2025 Wed  

21-08-2025 Thu  

22-08-2025 Fri  

23-08-2025 Sat  

24-08-2025 Sun  

25-08-2025 Mon  

26-08-2025 Tue  

27-08-2025 Wed Ganesh Chathurthi - Holiday 

28-08-2025 Thu  

29-08-2025 Fri Sports Day 

30-08-2025 Sat  

31-08-2025 Sun  

''All the world's a stage, and all the men and women merely players'' - Shakespeare 

 

3 Nos of Working Days - 18 



September - 2025 
 

01-09-2025 Mon  

02-09-2025 Tue  

03-09-2025 Wed  

04-09-2025 Thu  

05-09-2025 Fri Teachers’ Day / Onam / Eide Miladi - Holiday 

06-09-2025 Sat  

07-09-2025 Sun  

08-09-2025 Mon  

09-09-2025 Tue First Aid Day 

10-09-2025 Wed  

11-09-2025 Thu  

12-09-2025 Fri  

13-09-2025 Sat  

14-09-2025 Sun  

15-09-2025 Mon  

16-09-2025 Tue  

17-09-2025 Wed  

18-09-2025 Thu  

19-09-2025 Fri  

20-09-2025 Sat  

21-09-2025 Sun  

22-09-2025 Mon  

23-09-2025 Tue International Day of Sign Languages 

24-09-2025 Wed  

25-09-2025 Thu  

26-09-2025 Fri  

27-09-2025 Sat  

28-09-2025 Sun  

29-09-2025 Mon  

30-09-2025 Tue  

   

The future depends on what we do in the present - Mahatma Gandhi 

 

4 Nos of Working Days - 19 



October - 2025 
 

01-10-2025 Wed Ayutha Pooja - Holiday 

02-10-2025 Thu Gandhi Jayanthi / Vijaya Dasami - Holiday International Day of Non-
Violence 

03-10-2025 Fri  

04-10-2025 Sat  

05-10-2025 Sun  

06-10-2025 Mon Semester I 

07-10-2025 Tue  

08-10-2025 Wed  

09-10-2025 Thu  

10-10-2025 Fri  

11-10-2025 Sat  

12-10-2025 Sun  

13-10-2025 Mon  

14-10-2025 Tue  

15-10-2025 Wed  

16-10-2025 Thu  

17-10-2025 Fri Diwali -Celebration 

18-10-2025 Sat  

19-10-2025 Sun  

20-10-2025 Mon Diwali - Holiday 

21-10-2025 Tue  

22-10-2025 Wed  

23-10-2025 Thu  

24-10-2025 Fri  

25-10-2025 Sat PTA Meeting 

26-10-2025 Sun  

27-10-2025 Mon  

28-10-2025 Tue  

29-10-2025 Wed  

30-10-2025 Thu  

31-10-2025   

                                                              த ொட்டனைத் தூறும் மணற்கேணி மொந் ர்க்குக் 

                                                              ேற்றனைத் தூறும் அறிவு. - திருவள்ளுவர்  

5 Nos of Working Days - 19 



November - 2025 
 

01-11-2025 Fri All Saints Day Talent's Search Starts 

02-11-2025 Sat All Souls Day 

03-11-2025 Sun  

04-11-2025 Mon  

05-11-2025 Tue  

06-11-2025 Wed  

07-11-2025 Thu  

08-11-2025 Fri  

09-11-2025 Sat  

10-11-2025 Sun  

11-11-2025 Mon  

12-11-2025 Tue  

13-11-2025 Wed  

14-11-2025 Thu Children's Day 

15-11-2025 Fri  

16-11-2025 Sat  

17-11-2025 Sun  

18-11-2025 Mon  

19-11-2025 Tue  

20-11-2025 Wed  

21-11-2025 Thu  

22-11-2025 Fri  

23-11-2025 Sat  

24-11-2025 Sun  

25-11-2025 Mon  

26-11-2025 Tue  

27-11-2025 Wed Thanksgiving Day 

28-11-2025 Thu  

29-11-2025 Fri  

30-11-2025 Sat  

   

                                                                        ேற்ே ேசடறக் ேற்பனை ேற்றபின் 

                                                                       நிற்ே அ ற்குத்  ே. – திருவள்ளுவர் 

6 Nos of Working Days - 20 



December - 2025 
 

01-12-2025 Mon  

02-12-2025 Tue  

03-12-2025 Wed  

04-12-2025 Thu  

05-12-2025 Fri  

06-12-2025 Sat  

07-12-2025 Sun  

08-12-2025 Mon School Feast Day - St. Mary of Immaculate conception 

09-12-2025 Tue  

10-12-2025 Wed  

11-12-2025 Thu  

12-12-2025 Fri  

13-12-2025 Sat  

14-12-2025 Sun  

15-12-2025 Mon  

16-12-2025 Tue  

17-12-2025 Wed  

18-12-2025 Thu  

19-12-2025 Fri Christmas Celebration 

20-12-2025 Sat Holiday Begins 

21-12-2025 Sun  

22-12-2025 Mon  

23-12-2025 Tue  

24-12-2025 Wed  

25-12-2025 Thu Christmas - Holiday 

26-12-2025 Fri  

27-12-2025 Sat  

28-12-2025 Sun  

29-12-2025 Mon  

30-12-2025 Tue  

31-12-2025 Wed  

Known is a drop; unknown is the ocean - Thiruvalluvar 

 

7 Nos of Working Days - 15 



January - 2026 
 

01-01-2026 Thu New Year - Holiday 

02-01-2026 Fri  

03-01-2026 Sat  

04-01-2026 Sun  

05-01-2026 Mon School Reopens 

06-01-2026 Tue  

07-01-2026 Wed  

08-01-2026 Thu  

09-01-2026 Fri  

10-01-2026 Sat  

11-01-2026 Sun  

12-01-2026 Mon  

13-01-2026 Tue Pongal Celebration 

14-01-2026 Wed Pongal - Holiday 

15-01-2026 Thu Thiruvalluvar Thinam - Holiday 

16-01-2026 Fri Uzhaver Thirunal - Holiday 

17-01-2026 Sat  

18-01-2026 Sun  

19-01-2026 Mon Formative Assessment II FA2 

20-01-2026 Tue  

21-01-2026 Wed  

22-01-2026 Thu  

23-01-2026 Fri  

24-01-2026 Sat  

25-01-2026 Sun  

26-01-2026 Mon Republic Day Celebration 

27-01-2026 Tue  

28-01-2026 Wed  

29-01-2026 Thu  

30-01-2026 Fri  

31-01-2026 Sat  

Education, Knowledge and wisdom will always help us to make logically correct decisions in life 

- Thiruvalluvar 

8 Nos of Working Days - 15 



February - 2026 
 

01-02-2026 Sun Thaipusam - Holiday 

02-02-2026 Mon  

03-02-2026 Tue  

04-02-2026 Wed  

05-02-2026 Thu  

06-02-2026 Fri  

07-02-2026 Sat  

08-02-2026 Sun  

09-02-2026 Mon  

10-02-2026 Tue  

11-02-2026 Wed  

12-02-2026 Thu  

13-02-2026 Fri Annual Day 

14-02-2026 Sat  

15-02-2026 Sun  

16-02-2026 Mon  

17-02-2026 Tue  

18-02-2026 Wed Ash Wednesday - Holiday 

19-02-2026 Thu  

20-02-2026 Fri  

21-02-2026 Sat  

22-02-2026 Sun  

23-02-2026 Mon  

24-02-2026 Tue  

25-02-2026 Wed  

26-02-2026 Thu  

27-02-2026 Fri  

28-02-2026 Sat Chrysalis Day & National Science Day / Science Exhibition 

   

   

   

God helps only people who work hard. - A.P.J. Abdul Kalam 

 

9 Nos of Working Days - 20 



March - 2026 
 

01-03-2025 Sun  

02-03-2025 Mon  

03-03-2025 Tue  

04-03-2025 Wed  

05-03-2025 Thu  

06-03-2025 Fri  

07-03-2025 Sat  

08-03-2025 Sun  

09-03-2025 Mon II Semester Assessment - SA II 

10-03-2025 Tue  

11-03-2025 Wed  

12-03-2025 Thu  

13-03-2025 Fri  

14-03-2025 Sat  

15-03-2025 Sun  

16-03-2025 Mon  

17-03-2025 Tue  

18-03-2025 Wed  

19-03-2025 Thu St. Joseph's Feast 

20-03-2025 Fri  

21-03-2025 Sat  

22-03-2025 Sun  

23-03-2025 Mon  

24-03-2025 Tue  

25-03-2025 Wed  

26-03-2025 Thu  

27-03-2025 Fri  

28-03-2025 Sat  

29-03-2025 Sun  

30-03-2025 Mon Holidays 

31-03-2025 Tue Holidays - Mahavir Jayanthi 

“Education is the most powerful weapon which you can use to change the world.” 

- APJ Abdul Kalam. 

10 Nos of Working Days - 20 



April - 2026 
 

01-04-2025 Tue Holy Week 

02-04-2025 Wed Holy Week 

03-04-2025 Thu Holy Week 

04-04-2025 Fri Good Friday - Holiday 

05-04-2025 Sat  

06-04-2025 Sun Easter - Holiday 

07-04-2025 Mon Holiday 

08-04-2025 Tue Holiday 

09-04-2025 Wed Summer Camp 

10-04-2025 Thu  

11-04-2025 Fri  

12-04-2025 Sat  

13-04-2025 Sun  

14-04-2025 Mon Tamil New Year & Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Birthday - Celebration 

15-04-2025 Tue  

16-04-2025 Wed  

17-04-2025 Thu  

18-04-2025 Fri  

19-04-2025 Sat  

20-04-2025 Sun  

21-04-2025 Mon  

22-04-2025 Tue Earth Day 

23-04-2025 Wed  

24-04-2025 Thu  

25-04-2025 Fri  

26-04-2025 Sat  

27-04-2025 Sun  

28-04-2025 Mon  

29-04-2025 Tue  

30-04-2025 Wed  

   

There are no great things, only small things with love - Mother Teresa 
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